L
Surface Mount >-LDM501-141N~701M Series
Product Name
Features
• Compared with other surge absorbers having similar functions BLSA has the fast response speed ,largest
• withstand current and voltage but smallest size.
• Zero leaking current before clamping voltage.
• All electrical characteristics are very stable even after long period of charge and discharge. There is no need

DC
 Spark-Over
Voltage
Minimum
Insulation Resistance
Maximu
Capacitance
(1KHz-6Vmax.)
Surge Current
Capacity
(8/20μs)
Surge Life Test
Package Dimensions
(mm)Vs Test Voltage Irchm Cj
V V MΩ pF
LDM501-141N 140±30% 50 100 0.8 10KV/>500A
10KV
100A
>200 times
LDM501-201M 200±20% 100 100  0.8 10KV/>500A
LDM501-301M 300±20% 100 100 0.8 10KV/>500A
LDM501-401M 400±20% 250 100 0.8 10KV/>500A
LDM501-501M 500±20% 250 100 0.8 10KV/>500A
LDM501-601M 600±20% 250 100 0.8 10KV/>500A
LDM501-701M 700±20% 500 100 0.8 10KV/>500A
2.
0±
0.
3

DC
 Spark-Over
Voltage
Minimum
Insulation Resistance
Maximu
Capacitance
(1KHz-6Vmax.)
Surge Current
Capacity
(8/20μs)
Surge Life Test
Package Dimensions
(mm)Vs Test Voltage Irchm Cj
V V MΩ pF
RLM501-141N 140±30% 50 100 0.8 10KV/>500A
10KV
100A
>200 times
RLM501-201M 200±20% 100 100  0.8 10KV/>500A
RLM501-301M 300±20% 100 100 0.8 10KV/>500A
RLM501-401M 400±20% 250 100 0.8 10KV/>500A
RLM501-501M 500±20% 250 100 0.8 10KV/>500A
RLM501-601M 600±20% 250 100 0.8 10KV/>500A
RLM501-701M 700±20% 500 100 0.8 10KV/>500A
Surface Mount >-LDM501-141N~701M Series
SPark Gap Protectors
www.21Leading.comAll data are subject to changes,Please check our data sheets at for updates.    SPG 03